
Teen Stylin’: Elements Tentative Course Schedule 
Topics subject to change 

Schedule 1 Thursday workshops are for students in grades 9–12 only 

Schedule 2 Tuesday workshops are for students in grades 6–12 

 Week 1 | Orientation 
Thu, Feb 15, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Feb 20, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 2 | Inspiration and Interpretation: Defining the Problem 
Thu, Feb 22, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Feb 27, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 3 | Rendering and Design: Proposing Solutions 
Thu, Mar 1, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Mar 6, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 4 | Drapery and Pattern Drafting 101: Vocation and Technique 
Thu, Mar 8, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Mar 13, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 5 | Model Making: Problem Solving, Paper Doll Making, Paper Cutting and Folding 
Thu, Mar 15, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Mar 20, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 6 | Armatures 101: Vocation and Technique 
Thu, Mar 22, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Mar 27, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 7 | Open Studio I: Construction 
Thu, Mar 29, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Apr 10, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 8 | Embellishments 
Thu, Apr 12, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Apr 17, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 9 | Open Studio Construction 
Thu, Apr 19, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, Apr 24, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

 

Week 10 | Open Studio Construction 
Thu, Apr 26, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 

Tue, May 1, 5:30–8:30 | Studio B 


